
Agenda item: 9 
 
Committee  Assets & Services Committee 

Month May 2023 

Report Title Upcoming Events  

Report Author Colette Kerr and Claire Haddock   

Attachments None 
 

Events at Saffron Walden Town Council venues 2023 

 
Date 
 

 
Organiser 

 
Details 

 
Location 

MAY    
Fri 26.05.23. SWTC Ride London Classique - Pitstop event 

09.30 – 13.00 
Jubilee Garden 

    
JUNE    
Thu 01.06.23. SWTC World Bicycle Day 

10.00 – 15.00 
Market Square 

Sat 03.06.23. 
(starting from) 

SWTC Bandstand Season 
12.00 – 14.00 

Jubilee Garden 

Sat 10.06.23. SWTC Eco Market & Car Boot Sale 
10.00 – 16.00 

The Common 

    
JULY    
Sat 08.07.23. SWTC Community Day with local community 

groups, charities and local commercial 
pitches with bouncy castles.  
 
10.00 – 16.00 

The Common 

Fri, Sat, Sun  
14th  15th, 16th 
21st 22nd, 23rd  
28th, 29th, 30th  
July 2023 

Booking  
Night Owl 

Movies 

Local company bringing outdoor 
cinema to the town on Friday, Saturday, 
Sunday evenings. BYO picnic or buy 
food and drink on site.  
Tickets being sold through the Tourist 
Information Centre. Working with 
Saffron Screen with the profits from one 
of the screenings going directly to them.  
 

Bridge End 
Garden, Main 
Lawn 
 

Fri 28.07.23. 
(end 01.09.23.) 

SWTC Sporting / Holiday Activity (6 weeks) 
10.00 – 15.00 

The Common 

Fri 28.07.23. 
(end 01.09.23.) 

SWTC Arts & Culture in The Square (6 weeks) 
12.00 – 14.00 

Market Square 

    
September     
23.09.23 SWTC  Vintage & Makers Market The Common  

 



    
OCTOBER    
Tue 10.10.23. SWTC World Mental Health Day 

10.00 – 15.00 
Jubilee Hub 

Fri 27.10.23. 
(end 29.10.23) 

SWTC Halloween Trail 
17.00 – 20.00 

Bridge End 
Garden 

    
NOVEMBER    
Sat 04.11.23. SWTC Lantern Making Workshop Jubilee Hub 
Sat 11.11.23. SWTC Lantern Making Workshop Jubilee Hub 
Fri 17.11.23. SWTC Lantern Parade & Light Switch on Market Square 
Fri 17, Sat 18,  
Sun19, Mon20, 
Tues 21 .11.23 

Booking 
SW 

Emporium  

Christmas Gift Fair held annually with 
some of the profit donated towards the 
Mayors charities.  

 
Town Hall 

Sun 19.11.23  SWTC  Christmas Fayre on the Square  Market Square 
and King Street 

    
December     
Fri .01, Sat 02, 
Sun 03, Mon 04, 
Tues 05  

SW 
Emporium  

Christmas Gift Fair held annually with 
some of the profit donated towards the 
Mayors charities. 

 
Town Hall 

Sun 03.12.23  SWTC  Christmas Market  Market Square 
and King Street 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


